
 

 

your global payments community 

Country Member organisation Websites 

Albania Posta Shqiptare sh.a. ** www.postashqiptare.al 

Bangladesh Bangladesh Post www.bangladeshpost.gov.bd/ 

Bosnia and 
Herzegovina 

Nova Banka AD Bijeljina ** www.novabanka.com 

Bulgaria Bulgarian Posts www.bgpost.bg 

Canada National Bank of Canada ** www.nbc.ca 

Denmark Inpay A/S www.inpay.com  

Greece Hellenic Post  www.elta-net.gr/ 

Italy 
Poste Italiane S.p.A, con socio unico – 
Patrimonio Bancoposta* 

www.poste.it  

Mongolia Mongol Post www.mongolpost.mn 

Morocco Banque Centrale Populaire ** www.bcp.ma  

Morocco Al Barid Bank ** www.albaridbank.ma  

Philippines Philippine Postal Corporation * www.philpost.gov.ph 

Philippines Omnipay www.omnipay.asia 

Poland Poczta Polska Spólka Akcyjna * www.poczta-polska.pl 

Portugal CTT Correios de Portugal www.ctt.pt 

Rep of Korea Korea Post * www.koreapost.go.kr 

San Marino San Marino Post www.aasfn.sm/on-line/en/home.html  

Senegal Postefinances * www.laposte.sn  

Serbia Postal Savings Bank * www.posted.co.rs  

Spain 
Banco Bilbao Vizcaya Argentaria 
(BBVA) ** 

www.bbva.es  

Sri Lanka National Savings Bank** www.nsb.lk  

Switzerland PostFinance** www.postfinance.ch 

Tunisia La Poste Tunisienne * www.poste.tn  

Turkey PTT Corporation www.ptt.gov.tr  

Ukraine SC “Ukrposhta” www.ukrposhta.com  

UK Citibank N.A. – London Branch ** www.citi.com  

Vietnam Vietnam Post www.vnpost.vn  

Vietnam SeABank* www.seabank.com.vn  

* = Member holds accounts for clients –  
** = Member holds accounts for clients and has full access to domestic clearing 
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